Parnumaa Koolinoorte Kevadross
03.05.2024. Joulumade

1-3 kI P 300 m

1 Raiten Tiismaa

2 Romet Kaljur

3 Kaspar Orm

4 Aron Pork

5 Jasper JUrimae

6 Deiro Einula

7 Sebastien Ats

8 Riko Ojala

9 Tobias Aksel Janson Jensen
10 Ranet Sillaste
11 David Buna
12 Kevin Roomere
13 Lukas Toom
14 Jonas Aru
15 Ricco Loite
16 Robin Eamets
17 Kaspar Hunt
18 Sten Tammer
19 Gustav Hovel
20 Adrian Veberson
21 Mathias Ojala
22 Karl Joepere
23 Evan Vender
24 Brayen Ennok
25 Oliver Koresaar
26 Robin Kaljur
27 Torm Platais
28 Ranel Aruvilja
29 Brennet Ojamets
30 Henri Liloveer
31 Illia Shabatin
32 Trevor Salumae
33 Ranek Kiviselg
34 Kerdo Tohv
35 Mihkel Siig
36 Aleks Navotni
37 Oliver Kuningas
38 Andres Holter
39 Kenneth Killing
40 Roger Salujarv

Vandra g
K.-NOmme g
Sauga PK
Tammiste LA/AK
Vandra g

Uulu pk

Sindi g

Sauga PK

Uulu pk

Sauga PK

Sindi g

Sindi g

Vandra g
Tammiste LA/AK
Tori pk
K.-Nomme g
Lindi LA/AK
Lindi LA/AK
Lindi LA/AK

Tori pk

Vandra g

Sindi g
Tammiste LA/AK
Tori pk

Uulu pk
K.-Nomme g
Tammiste LA/AK
Vandra g

Sindi g

Sindi g

Sindi g
Tammiste LA/AK
Surju K

Surju K
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Sindi g

Tori pk
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Lindi LA/AK
Tahkuranna LA/AK

1,18
1,18
1,20
1,21
1,22
1,22
1,22
1,22
1,23
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,26
1,26
1,27
1,27
1,27
1,28
1,28
1,29
1,30
1,30
1,31
1,32
1,32
1,33
1,33
1,35
1,36
1,36
1,37
1,37
1,38
1,39
1,40
1,41
1,43



41 Otto William Tori
42 Ramon Tahtla

43 Kenneth S6rmus
44 Marku Magi

45 Marten-Erik Priidik
46 Gregor Yan Annola
47 Randel Griinbaum
48 Raien Randmaa

1-3 kI T300 m

1 Tereese Marie Luik
2 Delisia Pert

3 Annabel Elend

4 Liis Leinus

5 Mirjam Sinisalu

6 Miriam Aas

7 Marie Mengel

8 Kertu Leanne Kiinnapas

9 Anette-Liis Hallmagi
10 Meribel Hindreus
11 Kaia Toomla
12 Rebeka Odem
13 Merilyn Luik
14 Triinu Kaldoja
15 Liz-Sandra Hani
16 Sofi Anette Elissaar
17 Helely Hunt
18 Elli-Marii Hindreus
19 Laura-Liisa Nikolajev
20 Stella Raab-Riismaa
21 Helin Tohv
22 Maren Soerd
23 Elizabeth Veiler
24 Ketriin Saks
25 Alexandra Titovskaja
26 Luna Muul
27 Christelle Nikkel
28 Mari-Leen JGesaar
29 Lisandra Keppi
30 Marii-Sofia Pismenjuk
31 Lisanna Po&lluaar
32 Kristel Tiitus
33 Noora Mohnja
34 Keteli Kippel
35 Marie Liidres

Surju K

Tootsi LA/AK
Tootsi LA/AK
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Lindi LA/AK

Uulu pk

Sauga PK

Uulu PK
Vandrag

Sauga PK

Sauga PK

Sauga PK

Uulu PK
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Uulu PK

Lindi LA/AK
Uulu PK
K.-Nomme g
Tootsi LA/AK
K.-Nomme g
Tammiste LA/AK
Virtsu Kool
Sauga PK
Tammiste LA/AK
Sindi g

Surju k

Sindi g

Tori pk

Tori pk

Tootsi LA/AK
Vandra g

Sindi g

Uulu PK
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Tootsi LA/AK
Uulu PK

Tori pk

Sindi g

Surju k
Tammiste LA/AK
K.-Ndmme g

1,44
1,45
1,46
1,46
1,48
1,54
1,55
DNF

1,19
1,20
1,24
1,25
1,26
1,26
1,27
1,27
1,28
1,28
1,29
1,31
1,32
1,32
1,33
1,33
1,34
1,34
1,35
1,35
1,36
1,36
1,36
1,36
1,37
1,38
1,38
1,39
1,41
1,42
1,43
1,44
1,44
1,45
1,45

41
42
43.-44.
43.-44.
45
46
47

32.-33.
32.-33.
34.-35.
34.-35.



36 Silvia Reek

37 Liisi Tahtla

38 Kirke Toélp

39 Aliis-Adele Sommer
40 Mirell Merimaa

41 Johanna Sumre

4-5 kl P 500 m

1 Kren-Marten Krapp
2 Kaspar Ratsep
3 Jan-Henri Laidla
4 Gregor Valdaru
5 Erast Didier
6 Lucas Neuthal
7 Henri Tdnismae
8 Stenver Soobik
9 Mati-ElImar Madisson
10 Kristo Killomets
11 Rasmus Rand
12 Lauri Merivilja
13 Andreas Kaljusoo
14 Sergo Mengel
15 Roland Tali
16 Mathias Esula
17 Oscar Lepiku
18 Oliver Tamme
19 Mairon Mathias Merirand
20 Otto Alviste
21 Mehto Mae
22 Robin Kask
23 Johannes Merimaa
24 Oliver Nikkarev
25 Christen Peterson
26 Karl-Robert Toomjde
27 Krister Reilend
28 Joonas Toots
29 Steven-Markus Teor
30 Karel Joendi
31 Kaspar-Kennet Juninen
32 Rico-Martin Tamm
33 Kevin Adamberg
34 Leek Linnupdld
35 Kauri Kiviselg

4-5 kl T 500 m

Tammiste LA/AK
Tootsi LA/AK
Tori pk

Uulu PK
Juurikaru PK
Vandra g

K.-NOmme g
K.-NOmme g
K.-NOmme g
Tori pk

Tori pk

Sindi g

Tori pk

Surju K
Juurikaru pk
Parnjoe K
Sindi g

Uulu PK
Sauga PK
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Sauga PK
Vandra g
Sauga PK
Vandra g
Uulu PK
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Tootsi LA/AK
Surju K

Uulu PK
Vandra g
Sindi g

Lindi LA/AK
Tootsi LA/AK
Tootsi LAJ/AK
Tootsi LAJ/AK
Tori pk

Lindi LA/AK
Sindi g
Juurikaru pk
Komsi Algkool
Uulu PK

1,46
1,46
1,47
1,48
1,56
2,10

1,42
1,45
1,47
1,49
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,51
1,52
1,53
1,54
1,54
1,54
1,54
1,56
1,56
1,57
1,57
1,58
1,59
2,00
2,01
2,02
2,03
2,03
2,04
2,06
2,07
2,08
2,11
2,12
2,21
3,03
3,06

36.-37.
36.-37.
38
39
40
41

14.-15.
14.-15.
16.-17.
16.-17.
18.-19.
18.-19.
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35



1 Susanna Debora Jiirgens
2 Lisandra Poder
3 Isabel Rist
4 Kelly Vill
5 Liisbeth Vridolin
6 Heleene Lankov
7 Rebeka Raik
8 Gretheliis Kingo
9 Riti Kiveste
10 Lorete Lensment
11 Hanna-Liisa Toomjde
12 Andrea Saareli
13 Hannah-Meribell Juninen
14 Johanna Kurm
15 Liseth Oja
16 Gertu Roosmaa
17 Lisanna Sinisalu
18 Lorette Koger
19 Deondra Camille Kadak
20 Arabella-Anita Allikas
21 Liisa Magi
22 Marleen Madisson
23 Anete Hein
24 Noraliisa Roigas
25 Renna Kukk
26 Sandra Laats
27 Elis Aak
28 Christlyn Pukk
29 Erleen Parn
30 Sofia Delisa Partel
31 Noora Kukk
32 Lisandra Ellik
33 Melanie Prett
34 Anna-Lorett Leetberg
35 Lily Voigas
36 Adele Raag
37 Kreitlyn Prett
38 Miia Masso

6-7 kl P 1000 m

1 Kennet Saar
2 Ken Eric Neutal
3 Adrean Anufriev

Uulu PK
Vandra g
K.-NOmme g
K.-Nomme g
Komsi Algkool
Sindi g
Parnjoe K
Lindi LA/AK
Vandra g
K.-Nomme g
Lindi LA/AK
Vandra g
Lindi LA/AK
Uulu PK
Uulu PK
Sindi g
Sauga PK
Surju pk
Sindi g
Tootsi LA/AK
Uulu PK
Vandra g
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Tori pk
Sauga PK
Vandra g
Tootsi LA/AK
Sauga PK
Sauga PK
Sauga PK
Sauga PK
Sauga PK
Tori pk
Juurikaru PK
Tori pk
Surju pk
Tori pk
Tahkuranna LA/AK

Uulu PK
Sindi g
Sindi g

1,41
1,51
1,52
1,53
1,54
1,54
1,54
1,57
1,57
1,57
1,58
1,58
1,59
2,00
2,01
2,03
2,04
2,04
2,05
2,05
2,06
2,06
2,06
2,08
2,09
2,11
2,13
2,14
2,15
2,16
2,17
2,17
2,18
2,18
2,26
2,31
2,32
3,00

3,36
3,43
3,45

19.-20.
19.-20.
21
22.-23.
22.-23.
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31.-32.
31.-32.
33
34
35
36
37
38



4 Elimar Asko Arop
5 Aron Kivilo
6 Adrian Sutt
7 Kenert Meiner
8 Andri Riiel
9 Robin Lall
10 Aston Hein
11 Karl-Hendrik Haller
12 Hendri Adamberg
13 Reimo Pahk
14 Kaspar Tamm
15 Rait Loodus
16 Robin Poder
17 Andero-Stig Saarpere
18 Roger Parn
19 Ott-Karl Talvik
20 Kaspar Allik
21 Arvi Tugedam

6-7 kl T500 m

1 Crystal-Eliis Krapp
2 Laura Kupp
3 Lisete Reier
4 Liisa Ojaste
5 Kreteliis Kajamae
6 Lisanna Kupp
7 Maria-Emilia Luik
8 Maarja Elisee Kalmus
9 Lorete-Maria Sireneva
10 Marie Kaljur
11 Anna-Liisa Matas
12 Emma Lume
13 Mirjam Rahuoja

14 Karilin Heidy Hansumae

15 Lisandra Aniste

16 Liandra Kala

17 Eleanora Laasma
18 Andra Altmets

19 Melyssa Eggert

20 Katlin Kodu

21 Kadri Sild

22 Marianne Madisson
23 Geitlyn Saaliste

8-9 kl T 500 m

Tori PK
Sauga PK
Sauga PK
Sauga PK
Sindi g
Surju K
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Parnjoe K
Juurikaru PK
Sauga PK
K.-Nomme g
K.-Nomme g
Uulu PK
K.-Nomme g
Surju K

Uulu PK
Tori PK

Tori PK

K.-NOomme g
Sindi g

Uulu PK
Surju Kool
Sauga PK
Sindi g
Tahkuranna LA/AK
Sauga PK
Sauga PK
K.-Nomme g
Uulu PK
K.-Nomme g
Vandra g
Tori pk
Sauga PK
Juurikaru PK
Vandra g
Tori pk

Tori pk

Surju Kool
Tootsi LAJ/AK
Juurikaru PK
Tootsi LAJ/AK

3,51
3,54
3,54
3,56
4,07
4,11
4,11
4,12
4,12
4,21
4,21
4,23
4,24
4,32
4,40
4,40
4,45
4,54

1,35
1,40
1,41
1,42
1,45
1,45
1,46
1,47
1,48
1,48
1,51
1,52
1,53
1,53
1,54
1,54
1,55
1,55
1,56
1,58
2,04
2,07
2,17



1 Mirell Raaga
2 Greete Tammsalu
3 Saara Sofia Jiirgens
4 Lisandra Jurimade
5 Teele Tuisk
6 Liisbet Kaarson
7 Laura Tenneberg
8 Liis-Marie Kaljur
9 Grete Lumi
10 Karmen Kartau
11 Mathelyn Jaanimade
12 Emma Tammist
13 Ketriin Toobal
14 Andrea Janop
15 Melany Mirell Pilv
16 Sigrid Parm
17 Elisabeth Veevaili

8-9 kl P 1000 m

1 Stig Airon Jaakson
2 Richard Johan Sebastian Tori
3 Jasper Ojala
4 Rasmus Milvek
5 Rasmus Kadak
6 Markus Aasala
7 Robin Mitt
8 Drevon Kittim
9 Gert Riiet
10 Priit Annus
11 Markus Jirgens
12 Marten Saar
13 Hendrik Karro
14 Kert Krull
15 Taavi Haas
16 Markus Kollo
17 Markus Dreimann
18 Reemo Kivihall
19 Andro Kurg
20 Mathias Jesper Virkus
21 Marten Jirgens
22 Sander Lauri Kiinnapas

10-12 kI T 500 m

Vandrag
Sindi g

Uulu PK
Vandra g
Vandra g
Juurikaru PK
Sindi g
K.-Nomme g
K.-Nomme g
Uulu PK
Tori PK
K.-Nomme g
Vandra g
Tootsi LA/PK
Sauga PK
Tori PK

Tori PK

Sauga PK
Surju K
Vandrag
Sindi g

Sindi g
K.-Nomme g
Surju K
K.-Nomme g
Sindi g

Tori PK

Tori PK

Uulu PK
Tootsi LA/PK
Tootsi LA/PK
Tootsi LA/PK
Juurikaru PK
Tori PK
Sauga PK
Juurikaru PK
Tori PK

Tori PK

Tori PK

1,37
1,38
1,40
1,47
1,48
1,49
1,51
1,51
1,53
1,54
1,55
1,56
1,57
1,59
2,00
2,06
2,07

3,15
3,19
3,25
3,25
3,26
3,34
3,35
3,35
3,46
3,51
3,56
4,02
4,04
4,04
4,09
4,15
4,19
4,21
4,41
4,42
4,44
4,44



1 Elis Krais

2 Alondra Laaniste
3 Dana Mohnja

4 Laura Isand

5 Jaanika Kriks

8-12 kl P 3000m

1 Kevin Viira
2 Jass Harjaks

10-12 kl P 1000 m
1 Henri Sireli
2 Kerot Luhaaar
3 Antti Riiet

Kokku osales:

Protokollis: Ene Saagpakk
06.05.2024.

Vandrag
Vandra g
Sindi g
Sindi g
Sindi g

Vandra g
Uulu PK

K.-Nomme g
K.-Nomme g
Sindi g

255 opilast

1,4
1,48
1,51
1,55
2,02

12.30,6
14.37,8

9.36,3
3.49,1
3.49,3



